Academic Year 2022-23

Sr.No	Name of Workshop	Department	Date
_	Industrial Training on Geometric	Mechanical	24/08/2022 -
	Dimensioning and Tolerance (GD&T)		30/08/2022
	Five Days Faculty Development	<image/>	Han Gurdiaga Road Nige Pinner Chinchwar Mana sto. Sin 25 Ang 2022 to 15-07-
	Program on "Sustainable Manufacturing Management"		2022
Pro	Program on "Sustainable	"Constationally Propage	Root Car
Pre	Program on "Sustainable Manufacturing Management" भारतीय तकनीकी शिक्षा संस्था INDIAN SOCIETY FOR TECHNICAL DUCATION (Under the Societies' Registration Act XXI of 1860) Y. Valdya Vijay Dattatray	"Cavitationally Prepared	d Liquid Emulsion
Pro Exe ISTE	Program on "Sustainable Manufacturing Management" भारतीय तकनीको शिक्षा संस्था INDIAN SOCIETY FOR TECHNICAL DUCATION (Under the Societter Registration Act XXI of 1860) (V. Valdya Vijay Dattatray cutive Secretary /Proceedings/STTP-SF-MAH-041/2022-23 July 07, 2022	"Cavitationally Prepared Membrane for Efficient	d Liquid Emulsion
Pro Exec ISTE	Program on "Sustainable Manufacturing Management" भारतीय तकनीकी शिक्षा संस्था INDIAN SOCIETY FOR TECHNICAL DUCATION (Under the Societies' Registration Act XXI of 1860) (Under the Societies' Registration Act XXI of 1860) (Und		d Liquid Emulsion
Pro Exe ISTE Sut	Program on "Sustainable Manufacturing Management" भारतीय तकनीकी शिक्षा संस्था INDIAN SOCIETY FOR TECHNICAL DUCATION (Uder the Societies' Registration Act XXI of 1860) (Uder the Societies' Registration' Act XX		d Liquid Emulsion
Pre Exe ISTE Sut	Program on "Sustainable Manufacturing Management" भारतीय तकनीकी शिक्षा संस्था INDIAN SOCIETY FOR TECHNICAL DUCATION (Under the Societier Registration Act 201 of 1860) Marking Society For Technical Ducation (Under the Societier Registration Act 201 of 1860) Marking Society For Technical Ducation (Under the Societier Registration Act 201 of 1860) Marking Society For Technical Ducation (Under the Societier Registration Act 201 of 1860) Marking Society For Technical Ducation (Under the Societier Registration Act 201 of 1860) Marking Society For Technical Ducation (Proceedings/STTP-SF-MAH-041/2022-23) July 07, 2022 Marking Society Society Society Society (Structure Secretary, ISTE) Sanction to conduct full time Short-term Training Programme on Self-financing basis for the financial year 2022-2023. ction is hereby accorded to the following institution for the conduct of the SF-STTP/FDP	Membrane for Efficient By	d Liquid Emulsion
Pre Exe ISTE Sut	Program on "Sustainable Manufacturing Management" PUTCTIC TOPICS Manufacturing Management" PUTCTIC TOPICS Manufacturing Management" Uter topics Manufacturing Management" PUTCTIC TOPICS Manufacturing Management		d Liquid Emulsion
Pro Exe ISTE Sut	Program on "Sustainable Manufacturing Management" PUTCHIC TCAFTER SUSTAINABLE PUTCHIC TCAFTER SUSTAINABLE (Marufacturing Management") Under the Society FOR TECHNICAL DUCATION (Marufa Vilay Dattaray Under the Society FOR TECHNICAL DUCATION (Marufa Vilay Dattaray Under the Society FOR TECHNICAL DUCATION (Marufa Vilay Dattaray Under the Society FOR TECHNICAL DUCATION (Marufa Vilay Dattaray (Marufa Vilay Dattaray (Marufa Vilay Dattaray (Marufa Vilay Cardet)	Membrane for Efficient ^{By} Dr. B.A. Bhanvase	d Liquid Emulsion Removal of Pollutants"
Pro Exe ISTE Sut	Program on "Sustainable Manufacturing Management" PUTCAL CASA CASA CONTINUES PUTCAL CASA CASA CONTINUES (Marufacturing Management") PUTCAL CASA CASA CONTINUES (Marufacturing Management") (Marufacturing Management") (Marufacturing Management") (Marufacturing Management") (Marufacturing Management Casa Contexported Con	Membrane for Efficient By Dr. B.A. Bhanvase Professor and Head, Chemical Engineering Department,	d Liquid Emulsion Removal of Pollutants"
Pro Exe ISTE Sub	Program on "Sustainable Manufacturing Management" Image: Contract Contect Contract Contract Contract Contract Contract Contract Contract	Membrane for Efficient By Dr. B.A. Bhanvase Professor and Head, Chemical Engineering Department,	d Liquid Emulsion Removal of Pollutants"

